3D PATCH Antenna spec.
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Specification:

Frequency Range (Hz)
Impedance (€2)
Return Loss (<)

Gain (dBic)
Polarization

Axial Ratio (< 3dB)
Radiation Pattern

Dim (mm)

A. Return Loss< 10 dB

Return Loss, dB

Axial Ratio< 3 dB

Axial Ratio, dB
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B. XZ-plane Beam width < 3dB ( -30°— 30")
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C. YZ-plane Beam width < 3dB ( -30°—30°)

-90

180°

6= 00 (+Z)

- 10[dB

-30{dB

180°

90°
(+X)

90°
(+Y)



